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B~ 
January 14, 1992 

GEORGE FOX COLLEGE 
Lady Bruins 

vs. 

WARNER PACIFIC COLLEGE 
Lady Knights 



GEORGE FOX COLLEGE 

. . Newberg, Oregon 
Head Coach: Craig Taylor 

Colors: Old Gold & Navy Blue 

NO. NAME POS. HT. YR. HOMETOWN 

ll Tracy Nelson F 5-10 SR. Glennallen, Alaska 
12 Robin Snider G 5-6 JR. Medford, Ore. 
14 Tiffany Olson F 5-11 FR. Oregon City, Ore. 
15 Shannon Pecarich F 5-9 FR. Blaine, Wash. 
25 Heidi Rueck G 5-5 FR. Hillsboro, Ore. 
30 Lisa Pedrojetti G 5-4 FR. Medford, Ore. 
31 Cindy Winters F 5-8 JR. Harrah, Wash. 
32 Kyra Smith G 5-7 JR. Gig Harbor, Was h. 
34 Heagan Williams c 6-0 FR. Fo rest Grove, Ore. 
41 Traci Blair G 5-6 so. Salem, Ore. 
42 Cathy Bartell F/C 5-10 JR . Salem, Ore. 

-,. ..... 



NO. 

14 
21 
23 
24 
35 
42 
45 

NAME 

WARNER PACIFIC 

COLLEGE 
..• Portland, Oregon 

Head Coach: Laurie Fernandes 
Colors: Columbia Blue, Red, and White 

POS. HT. YR. HOMETOWN 

Chasity McNeal p 5-7 so. Portland, 
Sherrie Mansoor G 5-7 FR. Clackamas, 
Holly Van Nortwick F 5-11 SR. Anchorage, 

Ore. 
Ore. 
Alaska 

Katy Millgard C/F 5-11 JR. Walla Walla, Wash. 
Annie Ostolasa G 5-7 so. Kuna, Idaho 
Kathy Sherer G/F 5-8 JR. Payette, Idaho 
Sherrie Smith F 5-10 * Portland, Ore. 

* Player coach 
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